RFM113W
E‐mail:sales@hoperf.com        website://www.hoperf.com                                    Rev 1.0 | Page 1/21
Features
    Embedded EEPROM
  Very Easy Development with RFPDK
  All Features Programmable
    Frequency Range: 240 to 480 MHz
    OOK, FSK and GFSK Modulation

RFM113W
E‐mail:sales@hoperf.com        website://www.hoperf.com                                    Rev 1.0 | Page 19/21
7.  Ordering Information
RFM113W-433 S1
                                         Package
                                         Operation Band
                                         Mode Type
P/N: RFM113W-315S1
RFM113W module at 315MHz band,SMD Package
P/N: RFM113W-433S1
RFM113W module at 433MHz band,SMD Package
RFM113W
E‐mail:sales@hoperf.com        website://www.hoperf.com                                    Rev 1.0 | Page 20/21
8.  Package Outline